MBO - MALE BOWHUNTER OPEN
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

FBO - FEMALE BOWHUNTER OPEN
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

MBR- MALE. BOWHUNTER RELEASE
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

FBR- FEMALE BOWHUNTER RELEASE
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

MBF- MALE BOWHUNTER FINGERS
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

Grant Elsley
Brett Pirlo
Matt Ryan
Brian Baker
Grant Elsley
Alex Elvin

Katie Hamilton
Katie Hamilton
Katie Hamilton

Tony Brezic
Tony Brezic
Tony Brezic

Tracy Redgrove
Tracy Redgrove
Tracy Redgrove

Rhys Aizlewood
Rhys Aizlewood
Jayden Callon

490
298
196
196
196
196

468
279
189

490
296
194

470
284
188

450
274
179

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Murrurundi
Murrurundi
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads

Murrurundi
Murrurundi
Nambucca Heads

3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

2016
2017
2013
2015
2016
2017

2018
2018
2018

2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2017

2012
2012
2016



3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

FBF- FEMALE BOWHUNTER FINGERS

Highest Overall Score Joanne Bogie 448 Nambucca Heads 2018
Highest Saturday Score Joanne Bogie 270 Nambucca Heads 2018
Highest Sunday Score Joanne Bogie 180 Nambucca Heads 2016
MCU- MALE. COMPOUND UNAIDED
Highest Overall Score Alex Spath 446 Nambucca Heads 2016
Highest Saturday Score Alex Spath 266 Nambucca Heads 2016
Highest Sunday Score Matt Hatch 185 Nambucca Heads 2016
FBU- FEMALE BOWHUNTER UNAIDED
Highest Overall Score Gaynor Boyd 393 Murrurundi 2015
Highest Saturday Score Gaynor Boyd 246 Murrurundi 2015
Highest Sunday Score Bec Hatch 163 Nambucca Heads 2017
Libby White 163 Nambucca Heads 2018
RU-RECURVE UNAIDED
Highest Overall Score Mike Savage 407 Murrurundi 2015
Highest Saturday Score Mike Savage 248 Murrurundi 2015
William Watson 248 Nambucca Heads 2018
Highest Sunday Score Mike Savage 170 Caboolture 2014
TRAD- TRADITIONAL
Highest Overall Score Richard Peters 398 Nambucca Heads 2017
Highest Saturday Score Richard Peters 243 Nambucca Heads 2017
Highest Sunday Score Greg Allen 169 Caboolture 2014

MSR- MALE SENIOR

Highest Overall Score Brian McFarlane 482 Nambucca Heads 2017
Highest Saturday Score Brian McFarlane 290 Nambucca Heads 2017
Chris Smith 290 Nambucca Heads 2017

Highest Sunday Score Chris Smith 196 Nambucca Heads 2016



SMC- SENIOR MASTER CLASS
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

HC- HUNTER CLASS
Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score
Highest Sunday Score

FHC- FEMALE HUNTER CLASS
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

YMR 15-17- YOUTH MALL RELEASE

Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

YMR 13-14- YOUTH MALLE. RELEASE
Highest Overall Score

Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

Ron Cornish
Ron Cornish
Rod Shorten

Will Bristow
Will Bristow
Jamie Gilroy

Jessica Lovering
Jessica Lovering
Jessica Lovering

Lewis Heaton
Alex Elvin
Lewis Heaton
Jake Collins
Lewis Heaton

Drew Orton
James Templar
Matt Bradshaw
Drew Orton
Max Eddington

455
275
184

490
298
200

482
292
196

493
293
293
200
200

493
296
198
198
198

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads

Nambucca Heads
Murrurundi
Nambucca Heads
Caboolture
Nambucca Heads

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads

3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

2016
2016
2016

2018
2018
2016

2016
2016
2018

2016
2012
2016
2014
2016

2017
2016
2016
2016
2017



YF- YOUTH FEMALE
Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score
Highest Sunday Score

YU- YOUTH UNAIDED
Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score
Highest Sunday Score

CUBA- CUB AIDED
Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score
Highest Sunday Score

CUBU- CUB UNAIDED
Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score

Highest Sunday Score

CUBF-CUB FEMALE
Highest Overall Score
Highest Saturday Score
Highest Sunday Score

Mikala Shevill
Mikala Shevill
Mikala Shevill
Amber Reinbott

Brodie Hatch
Brodie Hatch
Brodie Hatch

Matt Bradshaw
Mikala Shevill
Matt Bradshaw

Jodi Faux
Hayden Ormiston
Jodi Faux
Jessica Walmsley

Amber Reinbott
Amber Reinbott
Amber Reinbott
Amber Reinbott

489
291
198
198

396
231
165

490
298
200

403
237
237
179

496
296
200
200

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads

Caboolture
Caboolture
Caboolture

Nambucca Heads
Caboolture
Nambucca Heads
Caboolture

Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Updated after Nationals 2018

3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

2017
2017
2016
2018

2016
2016
2016

2014
2014
2014

2017
2014
2017
2014

2017
2017
2016
2017



